2 Finger 130N, 450N
MAGNUM ® Series
Parallel Opening/Closing Type Gripper
MAGNUM grippers are
universally applicable “out-of-the-
box”.  The use of third-generation
technology and the selection of
super tough, corrosive resistant

position.  Two kits are needed to
handle both open and close.
The right to change designs and
specifications without notice is
reserved.  All data and dimensions
in catalogs have been thoroughly
checked for accuracy; however,
responsibility for possible errors
or omissions is not assumed.
A one-year limited warranty is
provided for this product by
ZAYTRAN, Inc.  Please view this
limited warranty at:
Order Number Body Force, Each Jaw Stroke
MAGNUM-AL-130-13 Aluminum 130N (29lbs.) 13mm (.512")
MAGNUM-AL-130-26 Aluminum 130N (29lbs.) 26mm (1.02")
MAGNUM-PET-130-13 PET 130N (29lbs.) 13mm (.512")
MAGNUM-PET-130-26 PET 130N (29lbs.) 26mm (1.02")
MAGNUM-AL-450-26 Aluminum 450N (100lbs.) 26mm (1.02")
Accessory Kit
(Field Installable) Description Applicable Models
M-KIT-IND-SOUR Inductive-LED, DC Sourcing-PNP All Models
M-KIT-IND-SINK Inductive-LED, DC Sinking-NPN All Models